PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3288759

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MITCHELL LEIGH MCLAREN	03/27/2015
AARON DENNIS LAWSON	03/27/2015
HARRY BRATT	03/27/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SRI INTERNATIONAL			
Street Address:	: 333 RAVENSWOOD AVENUE			
City:	MENLO PARK			
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA			
Postal Code:	94025			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14671918

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (317)231-7433

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 317-231-1313

Email: sharon.franklin@btlaw.com
Correspondent Name: BARNES & THORNBURG LLP

Address Line 1: 11 S. MERIDIAN ST.

Address Line 4: INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	55434-233376/SRI-7150-2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTINE ORICH
SIGNATURE:	/Christine Orich/
DATE SIGNED:	03/30/2015

Total Attachments: 13

source=233376_Signed_Declarations#page1.tif source=233376_Signed_Declarations#page2.tif source=233376_Signed_Declarations#page3.tif source=233376_ADS2#page1.tif

PATENT 503242139 REEL: 035288 FRAME: 0817

source=233376_ADS2#page2.tif
source=233376_ADS2#page3.tif
source=233376_ADS2#page4.tif
source=233376_ADS2#page5.tif
source=233376_ADS2#page6.tif
source=233376_ADS2#page7.tif
source=efilingAck21906544#page1.tif
source=efilingAck21906544#page2.tif
source=efilingAck21906544#page3.tif

This document is being	; submitted for dual purpos	es	Attorney Docket No Client Reference No	55434-233376 SRI-US-7150-2
COMBINED AN APPLICA	DECLARATION (37 ATION DATA SHEE	CFR 1.63) FOR U T (37 CFR 1.76) AN	FILITY OR DESIGN AND ASSIGNMENT FO	APPLICATION USING R SINGLE ASSIGNEE
Title of Invention	SEMI-SUPERVISED	SPEAKER DIARIZ	ATION	Page 1 of 3
As the below-named in	wentor, I hereby declare the	at:		
United State:	cted to: application, or s Application or PCT Intern			
The above-identified a	pplication was made or aut	horized to be made by me	·.	
I believe that I am the	original inventor or an origi	inal joint inventor of a cla	timed invention in this applica	tion.
WHEREAS, SR] International		referred to as "ASSIGNEE"),	1
a <u>California</u> 333 Rayensw	good Ave. Menin Park Cal	lifornia 94025		
is desirous of acquirin ("the INVENTION") a in any and all foreign c	nd in and to any Letters Pa	interest in and to the ab stent that may be granted	ove-referenced application at therefrom in the United State	d any inventions disclosed therein s and its territorial possessions and
ASSIGNEE, the full ar (including the right to o Arrangements from the therefrom in the United reissues, continuations	nd exclusive right to the involaim priority under the term explication) and the entire I States and its territorial pa , substitutions, and renewal	rention in the United State ms of the International Co- right, title, and interest in assessions and in any and s thereof.	es and its territorial possession onvention and other relevant I n and to any and all Letters Pa all foreign countries and in an	nternational Treaties and itent which may be granted ad to any and all divisions,
to issue any and all of s same, for the sole use a granted, as fully and er	aid Letters Patent, when gr and benefit of ASSIGNEE, tirely as the same would be	ranted, to ASSIGNEE as i its successors and assigns ave been held by me had i	the assignee of my entire righ s, to the full end of the term fo this assignment and sale not b	ns and any and all foreign countries t, title, and interest in and to the or which said Letters Patent may be een made and hereby covenants d will not execute, any agreement
any legal proceeding, c substitute, renewal, and to ASSIGNEE, make a	ooperate in every way poss I reissue applications, exect If rightful oaths, and genera	sible in obtaining evidenc ute all necessary assignm ally do everything possibl	e, sign all lawful papers, exec ent papers to cause any and al	e INVENTION and will testify in ute all divisional, continuation, I of the Letters Patent to be issued essors and assigns, to obtain and any and all foreign countries.
hereby grant the attor in order to comply with	ney of record the power to the rules of the United Sta	insert on this assignment ites Patent and Trademarl	any further identification whi Office for recordation of thi	ch may be necessary or desirable s assignment.
hereby acknowledge to not more than five (ent made in this declarati	ion is punishable under 18 U.	S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment
LEGAL NAME OF I	NYBATOR:	Mitchell Leigh McL	aren	0 - 1 -
Signature:	111		Date:	3 · 27 - 2015
STATE OF)		
COUNTY OF) SS:)		
Acknowledged before me	a Notary Public in and for sai	id County and State, this	day of	
Notary Public Signature:			Printed Name:	
My Commission Expires:			County of Residence:	
NDS02 1365331v1				

This document is being	submitted for dual purposes	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5434-233376 SRI-US-7150-2
COMBINED AN APPLICA	DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63 TION DATA SHEET (37 CFR	8) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPI R 1.76) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR SI	LICATION USING NGLE ASSIGNEE
Title of Invention	SEMI-SUPERVISED SPEAKE	R DIARIZATION	Page 2 of 3
As the below-named in	wentor, I hereby declare that:		
United State	cted to: application, or s Application or PCT International Appl: ———————————————————————————————————	ication No.	
The above-identified a	pplication was made or authorized to be	made by me.	
I believe that I am the	original inventor or an original joint inve	entor of a claimed invention in this application.	
WHEREAS, SR	I International		 ,
a <u>California</u> 333 Ravensw	good Ave. Menlo Park, California 9402	(hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), having 5	
is desirous of acquirin ("the INVENTION") a in any and all foreign c	nd in and to any Letters Patent that may	nd to the above-referenced application and any be granted therefrom in the United States and	inventions disclosed therein its territorial possessions and
ASSIGNEE, the full ar (including the right to o Arrangements from the therefrom in the United reissues, continuations	ad exclusive right to the invention in the claim priority under the terms of the Interpolication) and the entire right, title, a states and its territorial possessions and substitutions, and renewals thereof.	sufficiency of which is acknowledged, I hercby United States and its territorial possessions and ernational Convention and other relevant International Convention and other relevant International interest in and to any and all Letters Patent with any and all foreign countries and in and to a	in all foreign countries tional Treaties and hich may be granted ny and all divisions,
to issue any and all of s same, for the sole use a granted, as fully and en	aid Letters Patent, when granted, to AS; and benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors tirely as the same would have been held	United States and its territorial possessions and SIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, titles and assigns, to the full end of the term for which by me had this assignment and sale not been me that the undersigned has not executed, and will	and interest in and to the th said Letters Patent may be ade and hereby covenants
any legal proceeding, c substitute, renewal, and to ASSIGNEE, make a	ooperate in every way possible in obtair I reissue applications, execute all necess Il rightful oaths, and generally do everyt	ntives any facts known to me respecting the INV ning evidence, sign all lawful papers, execute all ary assignment papers to cause any and all of the thing possible to aid ASSIGNEE, its successors a tates and its territorial possessions and in any an	divisional, continuation, e Letters Patent to be issued and assigns, to obtain and
I hereby grant the attor in order to comply with	ney of record the power to insert on this the rules of the United States Patent an	assignment any further identification which mad Trademark Office for recordation of this assig	y be necessary or desirable nment.
I hereby acknowledge (of not more than five (this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 10	001 by fine or imprisonment
LEGAL NAME OF I	NVENTOR: Aaron Den	nnis Lawson	
Signature:	m h	Date:	MAR 2015
STATE OF)		
COUNTY OF) SS:)		
Acknowledged before me	, a Notary Public in and for said County and S	State, thisday of	
Notary Public Signature:		Printed Name:	
My Commission Expires:		County of Residence:	
NDS02 1365332v1			

		Attorney Docket No	55434-233376
This document is bein	g submitted for dual purposes	Client Reference No.	SRI-US-7150-2
COMBINED AN APPLICA	DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FO ATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.7	OR UTILITY OR DESIGN A 76) AND ASSIGNMENT FOI	PPLICATION USING R SINGLE ASSIGNEE
Title of Invention	SEMI-SUPERVISED SPEAKER D	ARIZATION	Page 3 of 3
As the below-named i	nventor, I hereby declare that:		
United State	ected to: application, or s Application or PCT International Applicati	on No.	
The above-identified a	application was made or authorized to be mad	le by me.	
I believe that I am the	original inventor or an original joint inventor	of a claimed invention in this applica	tion.
	RI International	einafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"),	having a place of business at
a <u>California</u> 333 Ravensi	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
is desirous of acquiring ("the INVENTION") in any and all foreign	ng the entire right, title, and interest in and to and in and to any Letters Patent that may be countries;	figures merentom in the omice office	and its terment position
ASSIGNEE, the full a (including the right to Arrangements from th therefrom in the Unite reissues, continuations	for good and valuable consideration, the suff and exclusive right to the invention in the Uni- claim priority under the terms of the Internat- te application) and the entire right, title, and in d States and its territorial possessions and in s, substitutions, and renewals thereof.	ted States and its terntorial possession ional Convention and other relevant In nterest in and to any and all Letters Pa any and all foreign countries and in an	ns and in an loveling countries international Treatics and itent which may be granted and to any and all divisions,
to issue any and all of same, for the sole use granted, as fully and e that I have full right to in conflict herewith.	I request the Patent Office officials in the Uni said Letters Patent, when granted, to ASSIG and benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors an ntirely as the same would have been held by a convey the interest herein assigned, and that	NEE: as the assignee of my entire right d assigns, to the full end of the term for me had this assignment and sale not b t the undersigned has not executed, an	or which said Letters Patent may be een made and hereby covenants d will not execute, any agreement
any legal proceeding, substitute, renewal, an	municate to ASSIGNEE or its representative cooperate in every way possible in obtaining id reissue applications, execute all necessary all rightful oaths, and generally do everythingtion for the INVENTION in the United States	evidence, sign an lawful papers, execusive assignment papers to cause any and all possible to aid ASSIGNEE, its successions.	of the Letters Patent to be issued
I hereby grant the atto in order to comply wit	rney of record the power to insert on this ass: th the rules of the United States Patent and Tr	ignment any further identification whi ademark Office for recordation of thi	ch may be necessary or desirable s assignment.
I hereby acknowledge of not more than five	that any willful false statement made in this (5) years, or both.	declaration is punishable under 18 U.	S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment
LEGAL NAME OF	INVENTOR: Harry Bratt		
Signature:	Va-	Date: M4	~ 27, 2015
STATEOF)		
COUNTY OF) SS:		
Acknowledged before m	e, a Notary Public in and for said County and State	e, thisday of	
Notary Public Signature:			
My Commission Expires	3:	County of Residence:	
INDS02 1365333vt			

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Application Data Sheet 37 CFR 1.76

Attorney Docket Number 55434-233376/SRI-7150-2

Application Number

Title of Invention SEMI-SUPERVISED SPEAKER DIARIZATION

The application data sheet is part of the provisional or nonprovisional application for which it is being submitted. The following form contains the bibliographic data arranged in a format specified by the United States Patent and Trademark Office as outlined in 37 CFR 1.76.

This document may be completed electronically and submitted to the Office in electronic format using the Electronic Filing System (EFS) or the document may be printed and included in a paper filed application.

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB control number.

Secrecy Order 37 CFR 5.2

Portions or all of the application associated with this Application Data Sheet may fall under a Secrecy Order pursuant to
☐ 37 CFR 5.2 (Paper filers only. Applications that fall under Secrecy Order may not be filed electronically.)

Inventor Information:

Invent		1							R	emove	
Legal I	Name										
Prefix	x Given Name				Middle Name			Family	Family Name		
	Mitcl	nell			Leigh			McLarer	า		
Resid	lence	Information	(Select One)	•) US Residency	0	Non US F	Residency	O Activ	e US Military Service	}
City	Sunr	nyvale		St	ate/Province	CA	Cour	ntry of Resi	idence	US	
										-	
Mailing	Addr	ess of Invent	tor:								
Addre	ss 1		249 Southwo	od A	Avenue						
Addre											
City		Sunnyvale					State/Pr	rovince	СА		
Postal	Code	•	94086			Col	Intry i	US	1 0/1		
			04000			000	411C1 y ·	100		emove	
Invent Legal I		2								eniove	
Legaii											
Prefix	Give	en Name			Middle Name			Family	Family Name		
	Aaro	n			Dennis			Lawson			
Resid	lence	Information	(Select One)	•) US Residency	$\overline{}$	Non US F	Residency	O Activ	e US Military Service)
City	San	Jose		St	ate/Province	CA	CA Country of Residence US				
										•	
Mailing	Addr	ess of Invent	tor:								
Addre	ss 1		85 N. Buena	Vist	a Avenue						
Addre	ss 2										
City		San Jose					State/Pr	ovince	CA		
Postal	Code	9	95126 Country i US								
lance and		•				I			R	emove	
Invent Legal I		3							0000000	<u></u>	
_					Balalalla Blassa			Familia	Name		C£5:
Prefix		en Name			Middle Name	е		Family	Name		Suffix
	Harr	<u> </u>	(O. L O	_				Bratt	<u> </u>		
Resid	ence	Information	(Select One)	ullet) US Residency		Non US F	Residency	O Activ	e US Military Service)

EFS Web 2.2.11

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB control number.

Application Data Sheet 37 CFR 1.76			2 1 76	Attorney Docket Number 5543			5543	434-233376/SRI-7150-2				
			X 1.70	Application Number								
Title of Invention SEMI-SUPERVISED SPEAKER DIARIZATION												
City Mountain View State/Province CA Country of Residence US												
Mailing Address o	of Invent	or:										
Address 1		934 Rich Pla	ace									
Address 2												
City Mou	untain Viev	W				State/Pro	vince	CA				
Postal Code		94040			Cou	ntry i	US					
All Inventors Mu generated within					ormati	on blocks	may b	e		Add		
Corresponde	ence Ir	nformati	on:									
Enter either Cus For further infor				the Corres	pond	ence Infor	mation	section	belo	ow.		
☐ An Address	is being	provided fo	r the co	rresponde	nce Ir	nformation	of this	applica	tion.	•		
Customer Numb	er	101788										
Email Address		IN-Docket@	btlaw.co	m				A	dd En	iail	Remov	ve Email
Application	Inform	nation:										
Title of the Inver	ntion	SEMI-SUP	ERVISED	SPEAKER	DIARIZ	ZATION						
Attorney Docket	Number	55434-233	376/SRI-7	7150-2		Small En	ntity Sta	ıtus Clai	imed			
Application Type	e	Nonprovisi	onal									
Subject Matter		Utility										
Total Number of	Drawing	Sheets (if	any)	7		Sugges	ted Fig	ure for F	Publi	cation	(if any)	
Filing By Refe	rence	•	·			I						
Only complete this sec application papers inc provided in the appro	luding a sp	ecification and	d any draw	ings are bein	g filed.	Any domest	tic benefi	t or foreig	n prio	rity infor	mation m	nust be
For the purposes of a f reference to the previo									ation	are repla	ced by th	ıis i
Application number filed application	of the prev	/iously	Filing da	te (YYYY-MM	-DD)			Intellectu	ial Pro	perty Au	thority o	r Country
Publication	Inforn	nation:										
Request Ear	ly Publica	ation (Fee re	quired a	t time of Re	quest	37 CFR 1.	219)					
Request 35 U.S.C. 12 subject of an	22(b) and applicati	certify that ion filed in a	the invei	ntion disclos	sed in	the attache	ed appli	cation h a	as no	ot and v	will not	be the

EFS Web 2.2.11

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB control number.

Application Da	ta Sheet 37 CFR 1.76	Attorney Docket Number	55434-233376/SRI-7150-2
Application Da	ita Sileet 37 OFK 1.76	Application Number	
Title of Invention	SEMI-SUPERVISED SPEAKE	ER DIARIZATION	

Representative Information:

Representative information should be provided for all practitioners having a power of attorney in the application. Providing this information in the Application Data Sheet does not constitute a power of attorney in the application (see 37 CFR 1.32). Either enter Customer Number or complete the Representative Name section below. If both sections are completed the customer Number will be used for the Representative Information during processing.							
Please Select One:	Customer Number	US Patent Practitioner	Limited Recognition (37 CFR 11.9)				
Customer Number	101788						

Domestic Benefit/National Stage Information:

This section allows for the applicant to either claim benefit under 35 U.S.C. 119(e), 120, 121, or 365(c) or indicate National Stage entry from a PCT application. Providing this information in the application data sheet constitutes the specific reference required by 35 U.S.C. 119(e) or 120, and 37 CFR 1.78.

When referring to the current application, please leave the application number blank.

Prior Application Status			Remove
Application Number	Continuity Type	Prior Application Number	Filing Date (YYYY-MM-DD)

Additional Domestic Benefit/National Stage Data may be generated within this form by selecting the Add button.

Foreign Priority Information:

This section allows for the applicant to claim priority to a foreign application. Providing this information in the application data sheet constitutes the claim for priority as required by 35 U.S.C. 119(b) and 37 CFR 1.55(d). When priority is claimed to a foreign application that is eligible for retrieval under the priority document exchange program (PDX)ⁱ the information will be used by the Office to automatically attempt retrieval pursuant to 37 CFR 1.55(h)(1) and (2). Under the PDX program, applicant bears the ultimate responsibility for ensuring that a copy of the foreign application is received by the Office from the participating foreign intellectual property office, or a certified copy of the foreign priority application is filed, within the time period specified in 37 CFR 1.55(g)(1).

			Remove	
			erzennowe.	
Application Number	Country ⁱ	Filing Date (YYYY-MM-DD)	Access Code ⁱ (if applicable)	
Additional Foreign Priority Data may be generated within this form by selecting the				
Add button.				

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB control number.

Application Data Sheet 37 CFR 1.76		Attorney Docket Number	55434-233376/SRI-7150-2
		Application Number	
Title of Invention	SEMI-SUPERVISED SPEAKE	ER DIARIZATION	

Statement under 37 CFR 1.55 or 1.78 for AIA (First Inventor to File) Transition Applications

This application (1) claims priority to or the benefit of an application filed before March 16, 2013 and (2) also
contains, or contained at any time, a claim to a claimed invention that has an effective filing date on or after March
16, 2013.
NOTE: By providing this statement under 37 CFR 1.55 or 1.78, this application, with a filing date on or after March
16, 2013, will be examined under the first inventor to file provisions of the AIA.

Authorization to Permit Access:

\sim	Authorization t	to Parmit A	Arrace tn	tha	Inctant	Annlication.	hy the	Particinating	Offices
	Authorization	io i Gillilli z	700033 10	uic	motant,		DY LIIC	, i articipatiliu	OHIOCO

If checked, the undersigned hereby grants the USPTO authority to provide the European Patent Office (EPO), the Japan Patent Office (JPO), the Korean Intellectual Property Office (KIPO), the World Intellectual Property Office (WIPO), and any other intellectual property offices in which a foreign application claiming priority to the instant patent application is filed access to the instant patent application. See 37 CFR 1.14(c) and (h). This box should not be checked if the applicant does not wish the EPO, JPO, KIPO, WIPO, or other intellectual property office in which a foreign application claiming priority to the instant patent application is filed to have access to the instant patent application.

In accordance with 37 CFR 1.14(h)(3), access will be provided to a copy of the instant patent application with respect to: 1) the instant patent application-as-filed; 2) any foreign application to which the instant patent application claims priority under 35 U.S.C. 119(a)-(d) if a copy of the foreign application that satisfies the certified copy requirement of 37 CFR 1.55 has been filed in the instant patent application; and 3) any U.S. application-as-filed from which benefit is sought in the instant patent application.

In accordance with 37 CFR 1.14(c), access may be provided to information concerning the date of filing this Authorization.

Applicant Information:

Providing assignment information in this section does not substitute for compliance with any requirement of part 3 of Title 37 of CFR to have an assignment recorded by the Office.

PTO/AIA/14 (12-13)
Approved for use through 01/31/2014. OMB 0651-0032
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB control number. Attorney Docket Number | 55434-233376/SRI-7150-2

Amaliantian Da	4- 06-	-4 27 OFD 4 70	/ momey bee	KOL HAITIBOI	00101200	010/01(11100 E
Application Da	ita Sne	eet 37 CFR 1.76	Application N	lumber		
itle of Invention	SEMI-S	SUPERVISED SPEAKE	ER DIARIZATION	N		
nnlicant 4						
e information to be 43; or the name and no otherwise shows plicant under 37 CF	provided I address sufficient R 1.46 (a gether w	in this section is the na of the assignee, perso proprietary interest in assignee, person to who	ame and address n to whom the in the matter who is om the inventor i	of the legal reporter is under the applicant to a obligated to a	oresentative v an obligation under 37 CFF ssign, or per	s section should not be completed. who is the applicant under 37 CFR n to assign the invention, or persor R 1.46. If the applicant is an son who otherwise shows sufficier tho are also the applicant should b
Assignee		◯ Legal R	epresentative un	der 35 U.S.C.	117	Joint Inventor
Person to whom th	ne invento	or is obligated to assign.		Person	who shows	sufficient proprietary interest
pplicant is the leg	gal repre	esentative, indicate th	ne authority to f	ile the patent	application,	the inventor is:
me of the Decea	sed or L	egally Incapacitated	Inventor :			
the Applicant is a	an Orgai	nization check here.	$oxed{\boxtimes}$			
rganization Nam	e s	RI International				
ailing Address	 Informa	tion For Applicant:				
ddress 1		333 Ravenswood Av	renue			
ddress 2						
ity		Menlo Park		State/Provir	nce C	A
ountry US				Postal Code	94	1025
hone Number				Fax Number	,	
mail Address						
ditional Applicant	Data m	ay be generated with	nin this form by	selecting the	Add button.	
		ion including				formation:
ve an assignment n			THOU SUBSTRUCT TO	Compliance wit	Trany require	Smell of pail of this or of or the
Assignee 1						
olication publication	n . An ass icant. Fo	ignee-applicant identifi	ed in the "Applica	ant Information"	section will	ired to be included on the patent appear on the patent application s an assignee is also desired on th
the Assignee or	Non-Ani	olicant Assignee is ar	n Organization	check here.		П

EFS Web 2.2.11

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Officer tile i	Oracle the Experience Control (1995), the persons are required to respond to a concentral triber affects it contains a valid climb control number.					
Application Data Sheet 37 CFR 1.76		Attorney Docket Number	55434-233376/SRI-7150-2			
		Application Number				
Title of Invention	SEI	SEMI-SUPERVISED SPEAKER DIARIZATION				
Prefix Given Name		Middle Name	Family Name	Suffix		

Linder the Panenwork Peduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMR control number

Prefix Given Name Middle Name Family Name Suffix Mailing Address Information For Assignee including Non-Applicant Assignee: Address 1 Address 2 City State/Province Country | Postal Code | Phone Number Fax Number | Email Address

Additional Assignee or Non-Applicant Assignee Data may be generated within this form by selecting the Add button.

Signature:

NOTE: This form must be signed in accordance with 37 CFR 1.33. See 37 CFR 1.4 for signature requirements and certifications.							
Signature	/Christine Orich/			Date (YYYY-MM-DD)	2015-03-27		
First Name	Christine Last Name Orich			Registration Number	44987		
Additional Signature may be generated within this form by selecting the Add button.							

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.76. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 23 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application data sheet form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. **SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.**

Privacy Act Statement

The Privacy Act of 1974 (P.L. 93-579) requires that you be given certain information in connection with your submission of the attached form related to a patent application or patent. Accordingly, pursuant to the requirements of the Act, please be advised that: (1) the general authority for the collection of this information is 35 U.S.C. 2(b)(2); (2) furnishing of the information solicited is voluntary; and (3) the principal purpose for which the information is used by the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office is to process and/or examine your submission related to a patent application or patent. If you do not furnish the requested information, the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office may not be able to process and/or examine your submission, which may result in termination of proceedings or abandonment of the application or expiration of the patent.

The information provided by you in this form will be subject to the following routine uses:

- The information on this form will be treated confidentially to the extent allowed under the Freedom of Information Act (5 U.S.C. 552) and the Privacy Act (5 U.S.C. 552a). Records from this system of records may be disclosed to the Department of Justice to determine whether the Freedom of Information Act requires disclosure of these records.
- 2. A record from this system of records may be disclosed, as a routine use, in the course of presenting evidence to a court, magistrate, or administrative tribunal, including disclosures to opposing counsel in the course of settlement negotiations.
 - A record in this system of records may be disclosed, as a routine use, to a Member of Congress submitting a request involving an
 individual, to whom the record pertains, when the individual has requested assistance from the Member with respect to the subject matter of
 the record.
 - 4. A record in this system of records may be disclosed, as a routine use, to a contractor of the Agency having need for the information in order to perform a contract. Recipients of information shall be required to comply with the requirements of the Privacy Act of 1974, as amended, pursuant to 5 U.S.C. 552a(m).
 - 5. A record related to an International Application filed under the Patent Cooperation Treaty in this system of records may be disclosed, as a routine use, to the International Bureau of the World Intellectual Property Organization, pursuant to the Patent C o o p eration Treaty.
 - 6. A record in this system of records may be disclosed, as a routine use, to another federal agency for purposes of National Security review (35 U.S.C. 181) and for review pursuant to the Atomic Energy Act (42 U.S.C. 218(c)).
 - 7. A record from this system of records may be disclosed, as a routine use, to the Administrator, General Services, or his/her designee, during an inspection of records conducted by GSA as part of that agency's responsibility to recommend improvements in records management practices and programs, under authority of 44 U.S.C. 2904 and 2906. Such disclosure shall be made in accordance with the GSA regulations governing inspection of records for this purpose, and any other relevant (i.e., GSA or Commerce) directive. Such disclosure shall not be used to make determinations about individuals.
 - 8. A record from this system of records may be disclosed, as a routine use, to the public after either publication of the application pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 122(b) or issuance of a patent pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 151. Further, a record may be disclosed, subject to the limitations of 37 CFR 1.14, as a routine use, to the public if the record was filed in an application which became abandoned or in which the proceedings were terminated and which application is referenced by either a published application, an application open to public inspections or an issued patent.
 - 9. A record from this system of records may be disclosed, as a routine use, to a Federal, State, or local law enforcement agency, if the USPTO becomes aware of a violation or potential violation of law or regulation.

EFS Web 2.2.11

Electronic Acknowledgement Receipt				
EFS ID:	21906544			
Application Number:	14671918			
International Application Number:				
Confirmation Number:	4004			
Title of Invention:	SEMI-SUPERVISED SPEAKER DIARIZATION			
First Named Inventor/Applicant Name:	Mitchell Leigh McLaren			
Customer Number:	101788			
Filer:	Christine Elizabeth Orich.			
Filer Authorized By:				
Attorney Docket Number:	55434-233376/SRI-7150-2			
Receipt Date:	27-MAR-2015			
Filing Date:				
Time Stamp:	19:38:47			
Application Type:	Utility under 35 USC 111(a)			

Payment information:

Submitted with Payment	yes
Payment Type	Deposit Account
Payment was successfully received in RAM	\$730
RAM confirmation Number	5563
Deposit Account	100435
Authorized User	

The Director of the USPTO is hereby authorized to charge indicated fees and credit any overpayment as follows:

Charge any Additional Fees required under 37 C.F.R. Section 1.16 (National application filing, search, and examination fees)

PATENT

REEL: 035288 FRAME: 0829

Charge any Additional Fees required under 37 C.F.R. Section 1.21 (Miscellaneous fees and charges)

		 -	•			
Fil	_	-		•	~ •	
ГП	_	 ~ .				
	_	 ~ -	_		-	
					_	

Document Number	Document Description	File Name	File Size(Bytes)/ Message Digest	Multi Part /.zip	Pages (if appl.)
1	Oath or Declaration filed	233376_Signed_Declarations. pdf	449684	no	3
			8bad267a250057d66891adc1b4086136d2 62efbb		
Warnings:					
Information:					
2	Specification	233376_SPECIFICATION.pdf	185057	no	34
			5d2e8d3be43ddd6afbcc79f835c14a67d19 920a2		
Warnings:					
Information:					
3	Drawings-only black and white line drawings	233376_DRAWINGS.pdf	212236	no	7
			4d1245ce31f71ecfb34a4fedf8a608d42e02 2687		
Warnings:					
Information:					
4	Application Data Sheet	233376_ADS2.pdf	160773	no	7
			7254c81050d8018c316e3fd41323046428a 784b8		
Warnings:					
Information:					
This is not an US	SPTO supplied ADS fillable form				
5	Fee Worksheet (SB06)	fee-info.pdf	34926	no	2
			09f5c29190d0399bd4ba2eeb2122a8e6d3e e47ab		
Warnings:					
Information:					
	Total Files Size (in bytes): 1042676				

This Acknowledgement Receipt evidences receipt on the noted date by the USPTO of the indicated documents, characterized by the applicant, and including page counts, where applicable. It serves as evidence of receipt similar to a Post Card, as described in MPEP 503.

New Applications Under 35 U.S.C. 111

If a new application is being filed and the application includes the necessary components for a filing date (see 37 CFR 1.53(b)-(d) and MPEP 506), a Filing Receipt (37 CFR 1.54) will be issued in due course and the date shown on this Acknowledgement Receipt will establish the filing date of the application.

National Stage of an International Application under 35 U.S.C. 371

If a timely submission to enter the national stage of an international application is compliant with the conditions of 35 U.S.C. 371 and other applicable requirements a Form PCT/DO/EO/903 indicating acceptance of the application as a national stage submission under 35 U.S.C. 371 will be issued in addition to the Filing Receipt, in due course.

New International Application Filed with the USPTO as a Receiving Office

If a new international application is being filed and the international application includes the necessary components for an international filing date (see PCT Article 11 and MPEP 1810), a Notification of the International Application Number and of the International Filing Date (Form PCT/RO/105) will be issued in due course, subject to prescriptions concerning national security, and the date shown on this Acknowledgement Receipt will establish the international filing date of the application.

PATENT REEL: 035288 FRAME: 0831

RECORDED: 03/30/2015